
Raving’s Loyalty and Player Development Conference 
What’s Working Right Now: How To Better Serve Our Guests With Less Touchpoints 
Technology Recommendations from Panelists  
 

Visit BetRavingKnows.com or give us a call 775-329-7864 for more 
information on gaming and hospitality services.  

Rich Rader, Chief Technology Officer at Umpqua Indian Development Corporation and Seven 
Feathers Casino and Resort recommended the following companies: 
 
Reservation / Contact Tracing 
Certus Technologies 
Brian Montano 
775-842-9067    
Brian Montano 
bmontano@certus-technologies.com 
 
Gaming System – In House Development Marketing                                                  
Atrient / Everi                                       
Heather Lee                                                                       
heather.lee@everi.com 
  
Steve Neely, General Manager, Rolling Hills Casino and Resort recommended the following 
companies: 
 
UV Lights for Hotels         
MRSA                                     
Chris Chilvers                      
561-531-9398   
chris@mrsa-uv.com 
 
Portable Ozone 
Casino Air 
Colette Qualtieri   
720-256-8340   
colette@casinoair.com 
 
Sanitizing Wands   
Indoff                                    
Kristy Long                          
805-541-1363    
Kristy.Long@Indoff.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UV lights for Cage             
Proximity          
Dawn Hughes                     
dhughes@proximitysystems.com 
800-437-8111     
 
Chip Sanitizer                      
Avalon Gaming                  
Ray Beard                             
970.256.1767     
ray@avalongaming.com 
 
Slot Dispatch System  
“Kai” Acres 4.0   
James Acres  
541.760.7503     
james@acresbonusing.com 
 
Casino App/Keyless Room    
TPI                                     
Mark Neely                        
623.363.2655     
Mark.Neely@the-printer.com 

 


